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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Jaskiniowego Niedzwiedzia 71 42 6 km

Data: 2023-08-26

Kategoria: 6KM

Mck Nr Imie
610 ARTUR
611 MARIUSZ

= o A O N =

609 JOANNA
612 EWELINA
628 ALBERT
815 MARIOLA
614 ROMAN

o 00N A O WDN

623 TATIANA
607 NATALLIA

© 0 N O ©

632 ANNA

10 617 TOMASZ
10 604 MARTA
11 627 JERZY

11 625 MAGDALENA

12 622 ANNA
13 621 MARIA
12 626 TOMASZ

13 608 ADAM

14 606 ALBERT
15 605 LUKASZ
16 818 MAREK
17 816 MAREK
18 602 MICHAL
14 601 MARTA
15 638 BARBARA
16 636 MONIKA

634 WOJCIECH
618 KRZYSZTOF
813 IRENEUSZ
603 MAGDALENA

631 KATARZYNA
619 KAZIMIERZ

633 JAROStLAW

629 ANGELIKA

Nazwisko
KAMINSKI
KLAKOWICZ
WARDZIAK
MARCELUK
GAWRONSKI
CHELMICKA

JEREMICZ
KOLAJ
PAPROTNY
SADZIK
KOWALCZYK
SZEWC
MARKISZ

SZPUREK
NOWAK
HOMAN
SOBANSKA
SZPUREK

MAJEWSKI
FEDAN
OLEJNIK

OCIEPA
MOOR
MARKOCKA
OLEJNIK

JAGIELO

FILIPOWICZ

FIL

KULAWINSKI
KASALKA

BIALY

BECQUET
SERWOTKA-KALUZNY
WOZNIAK

ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Kat

6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_K

6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_M
6KM_K
6KM_M
6KM_K
6KM_M

6KM_M
6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_K

6KM_M
6KM_K
6KM_M

6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_M

6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_M
6KM_K
6KM_K
6KM_K

Team
PRZEDWOJEWSKI TEAM

AMATOR
ALPIN SPORT HOKA O
NE ONE TEAM

SADZIKI

SCORPION KICKBOXIN
G MMA CLUB

SAID TEAM

NATALLIA

SOBAN TEAM
BUKOWSKI KLUB BIEG
ACZA
BOX74.SWIDNICA
SADZIKI

MOJE GORY LASKAW
E

BOX74 SWIDNICA
MISKI

MOJE GORY tASKAW
E

PZW GRACZE

ALBERT TEAM
VERITAS TEAM

BBL PLESZEW

RUDA

tel. 691601151

Wynik
00:33:49
00:36:50
00:41:55
00:44:03
00:45:38
00:48:52

00:52:50
00:53:07
00:54:13
00:56:04
00:56:17
00:57:24
00:59:06

00:59:36
00:59:53
01:00:11
01:00:41
01:02:39

01:06:17
01:07:38
01:07:55

01:09:05
01:09:12
01:09:55
01:10:48

01:11:42
01:11:42
01:15:19
01:16:41
01:27:34
01:30:31
01:42:27
01:42:27
02:03:42

Tempo
05:38
06:08
06:59
07:20
07:36
08:08

08:48
08:51
09:02
09:20
09:22
09:34
09:51

09:56
09:58
10:01
10:06
10:26

11:02
11:16
11:19

11:30
11:32
11:39
11:48

11:57
11:57
12:33
12:46
14:35
15:05
17:04
17:04
20:37
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